

RSA No. 395 of 2017

31.10.2017 Present: Mr. G.C. Gupta, Senior Advocate with Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. B.C. Negi, Senior Advocate with Mr. Raj Negi, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

None for proforma respondents No. 2 & 3, though served.

List for admission, as well as consideration on
CMP No. 7917 of 2017 on **28th November, 2017**.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

31st October, 2017
(raman)

