

20.3.2018

Present:

RSA No.395 of 2017

Mr. G.C. Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Meera Devi,
Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. B.C. Negi, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Pranay Pratap Singh,
Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Nemo for proforma respondents No.2 & 3.

At the request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of
the appellant, list after two weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

20th March, 2018
(CS)